
Show #52518: 2018 CCHA Show #4 JLH Lvstk Spectacular (05/25/2018-05/26/2018)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 111 Real Smooth Cat Ken Wold 289.00 Ken/Ramona Wold$440.00 11.00

2T 207 Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens 286.50 Erin Ellison$275.00 8.00

2T 162 CoCo Before Chanel Chris Krieg 286.50 Cassandra Biller$275.00 8.00

4 195 Topsails Slidergirl Monica Caetano 285.50 Fred Marrs$110.00 5.00

5 109 Brother Jackson Ken Wold 282.00 Daniel J Perez0.00

6 168 Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite 281.50 Sally Rome0.00

7 196 Fancy Lil Nic Monica Caetano 276.50 Linda Mars0.00

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 162 CoCo Before Chanel Chris Krieg 286.50 Cassandra Biller7.00

2 195 Topsails Slidergirl Monica Caetano 285.50 Fred Marrs5.00

3 168 Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite 281.50 Sally Rome0.00

4 151 Reese Lance Johnston 0.00 Brent Steward0.00

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 190 Little Oop Andrew Steiger 283.00 TLC Quarter Horses$177.00 5.00

2 224 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 272.00 Judy Adkison$118.00 3.00

3 135 License To Pack Heat Travis Mankins 258.50 Dawn Champion0.00

13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 190 Little Oop Andrew Steiger 283.00 TLC Quarter Horses5.00

2 224 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 272.00 Judy Adkison3.00

3 135 License To Pack Heat Travis Mankins 258.50 Dawn Champion0.00

14. NRCHA 30: Open BHS - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens 428.50 Erin Ellison$2100.00 14.00

2 111 Real Smooth Cat Ken Wold 427.00 Ken/Ramona Wold$1750.00 12.00

3 195 Topsails Slidergirl Monica Caetano 421.50 Fred Marrs$1400.00 10.00

4 168 Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite 418.50 Sally Rome$1050.00 8.00

5 201 Travelin Cielo Rebecca Sternadel 418.00 Sheila Drewry$700.00 6.00

6 163 Getta Pearl John Ward 416.00 Shawna Lamarsh0.00

7 162 CoCo Before Chanel Chris Krieg 413.50 Cassandra Biller0.00

8 109 Brother Jackson Ken Wold 413.00 Daniel J Perez0.00

9 183 Pistolboonsmal Billy Martin 407.50 Darcy Bettencourt0.00

10 190 Little Oop Andrew Steiger 403.00 TLC Quarter Horses0.00

20. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 123 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 267.00 Chance Leatherman$132.00 5.00

2 107 Circles Nu Galaxy Lauren Hopkins 261.00 Shawn Hopkins$88.00 3.00

3 215 Bloochip Boon Hanna Self 0.00 Hanna Self0.00

21. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 194 Time Dated Material Erin Shipley 278.50 Erin Shipley7.00

2 123 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 267.00 Chance Leatherman5.00
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3 107 Circles Nu Galaxy Lauren Hopkins 261.00 Shawn Hopkins0.00

4 215 Bloochip Boon Hanna Self 0.00 Hanna Self0.00

30. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Soula Jule Girl Heather Livingston 281.01 Rory & Heather Livingston$202.00 11.00

2 113 One Smart Cross Robin Flournoy 281.00 Robin Flournoy$151.50 9.00

3 134 Call Me WR Murray Thompson 279.00 Murray Thompson$101.00 7.00

4 112 A Prize Starlight Jake Brooks 274.51 Linda & Jake Brooks$50.50 5.00

5 126 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 274.00 Gay Ver Steeg0.00

6 217 ISR Another Wyn Stacy Duesterhaus 272.50 Brendan & Stacy0.00

7 178 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 271.50 Debby M & William J0.00

31. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 One Smart Cross Robin Flournoy 281.00 Robin Flournoy9.00

2 112 A Prize Starlight Jake Brooks 274.51 Linda & Jake Brooks7.00

3 124 Dirt McGrit Mikelle Azevedo 274.50 Mikelle Azevedo5.00

4 126 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 274.00 Gay Ver Steeg0.00

5 217 ISR Another Wyn Stacy Duesterhaus 272.50 Brendan & Stacy0.00

32. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 A Prize Starlight Jake Brooks 274.51 Linda & Jake Brooks$216.00 7.00

2 124 Dirt McGrit Mikelle Azevedo 274.50 Mikelle Azevedo$144.00 5.00

3 126 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 274.00 Gay Ver Steeg0.00

4 217 ISR Another Wyn Stacy Duesterhaus 272.50 Brendan & Stacy0.00

33. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 150 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 281.00 Diane Shaffer$177.00 5.00

2 167 Rosezanas Star Todd Rogers 266.50 Todd Rogers$118.00 3.00

3 211 Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton 251.00 Trilby Barton0.00

34. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 150 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 281.00 Diane Shaffer7.00

2 220 SLP On The DL Mandy Lizama 278.50 Pedro & Mandy Lizama5.00

3 167 Rosezanas Star Todd Rogers 266.50 Todd Rogers0.00

4 211 Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton 251.00 Trilby Barton0.00

35. NRCHA 32: Np BHS - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes 426.50 Erin Mendes$1440.00 0.00

2 123 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 422.00 Chance Leatherman$1152.00 0.00

3 176 Tangys Classy Chic John Showalter 421.00 John Showalter$864.00 0.00

4 115 Truckin On Ice Cynthia Bias 420.50 Cynthia Bias$576.00 0.00

5 220 SLP On The DL Mandy Lizama 418.50 Pedro & Mandy Lizama$432.00 0.00

6 120 Soula Jule Girl Heather Livingston 418.01 Rory & Heather Livingston$336.00 0.00

7T 150 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 416.00 Diane Shaffer0.00

7T 126 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 416.00 Gay Ver Steeg0.00

9 178 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 415.50 Debby M & William J0.00
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10 103 Chex Out My Tomcat Kathy Wilson 413.00 Kathy Wilson0.00

11 164 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 409.00 Peggy Biller0.00

12 113 One Smart Cross Robin Flournoy 407.00 Robin Flournoy0.00

13 134 Call Me WR Murray Thompson 403.00 Murray Thompson0.00

14T 167 Rosezanas Star Todd Rogers 399.50 Todd Rogers0.00

14T 108 Not My First T Time Steve Taylor 399.50 Steve Taylor0.00

16 174 De Luxe Comet Karen Arlin 398.50 Karen Arlin0.00

17 112 A Prize Starlight Jake Brooks 394.51 Linda & Jake Brooks0.00

18 211 Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton 383.00 Trilby Barton0.00

40. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 181 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 291.00 Nikki Jump$500.00 10.00

2 117 Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold 286.50 Joe Putnam$300.00 8.00

3 125 A Spoonful Of Jonez Richard Winters 282.50 Richard Winters$200.00 6.00

4 177 Bet Hesa Scotti Ramona Koch 280.00 Brett Pura0.00

5 184 Stylish Tallica Billy Martin 266.00 Billy Martin0.00

6 180 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 129.00 Dave Archer0.00

41. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 181 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 291.00 Nikki Jump15.00

2 125 A Spoonful Of Jonez Richard Winters 282.50 Richard Winters13.00

3 177 Bet Hesa Scotti Ramona Koch 280.00 Brett Pura11.00

4 197 Heath Monica Caetano 275.00 Brendan & Stacy9.00

5 143 Shes A Metallic Cat Jake Gorrell 274.50 Patti Chiarelli7.00

6 154 Olivias Pepinic JR Marshall 268.00 Julie Pereira0.00

7 155 June JR Marshall 133.50 JR Marshall0.00

8T 187 Daddys Checks Lance Johnston 0.00 Todd & Chrissy Rogers0.00

8T 142 One Time Prize Jake Gorrell 0.00 Jake Gorrell0.00

8T 141 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell 0.00 Kevin Cantrelle0.00

8T 119 Can You Cee Me Pops Lance Johnston 0.00 Monty & Carlee Miller0.00

43. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 193 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 282.50 Rebecca Sternadel7.00

2 219 One Shiney Ring Pedro Lizama 137.00 50/50 Land & Cattle5.00

3 189 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 120.00 Scott Trueblood0.00

4 214 Wood Be A Cat Paul Bonnello 0.00 Vito Antoci0.00

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 133 Tangy Lil Time Murray Thompson 262.50 Murray Thompson$265.00 1.00

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 212 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 284.50 Chandler Daddino12.00

2 191 Fargos Alil Stylish Macey Newkirk 277.50 Macey Newkirk10.00

3T 213 Catzby Jamie Roberts 273.00 Jim & Linda Schrack7.00

3T 218 Phabulous Mandy Lizama 273.00 Pedro & Mandy Lizama7.00

5 216 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus 272.50 Brendan & Stacy0.00
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6 223 Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti 265.50 Mario Ghilotti0.00

7 202 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 265.00 Laura Osborne Campbell0.00

8 222 Got This Mario Ghilotti 261.00 Mario Ghilotti0.00

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 164 Tony Tony Montana John Ward 282.01 Peggy Biller$340.00 1.00

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 164 Tony Tony Montana John Ward 282.01 Peggy Biller5.00

2 156 Roanie Pressley JR Marshall 282.00 Mike Pressley3.00

3 157 Mother Mae I JR Marshall 131.00 JR Marshall0.00

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Modic 286.50 Susan Modic$305.00 3.00

2 138 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 274.00 Samara Trimble0.00

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Modic 286.50 Susan Modic1.00

80. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Very Kicked Back Hannah Hieber 284.00 Brock Heiber0.00

2T 171 Bet On The Come Tish Wilhite 282.00 Sally Rome0.00

2T 185 Yellow Roze Of Texas John Showalter 282.00 John Showalter0.00

4T 130 Hadley Smart Shauna Garrett Beal 281.50 Shauna Beal0.00

4T 131 Hiada Rey Cat Jimmy Flores 281.50 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter0.00

6 179 Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl Bognuda 280.00 Cheryl Bognuda0.00

7 118 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 279.00 Carlee Miller0.00

8 192 Get Some Spirit Jake Brooks 278.00 Jake Brooks0.00

9 148 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Fleetwood 277.50 Amelia Fleetwood0.00

10 102 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 276.50 Patti Chiarelli0.00

11 146 Another Chic Please Cathy Albertson 276.00 Cathy Albertson0.00

12 136 Its Justa Dual John Alkire 272.50 John Alkire0.00

13 204 Oatmeal N Reyzins Travis Mankins 272.00 Ashley Millan0.00

14 116 Conquistarilla Anna Rippy 270.50 Anna Rippy0.00

15 132 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 269.50 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter0.00

16T 170 Smokin My Cash Sally Rome 267.50 Tish Wilhite0.00

16T 166 Meesha Tate Elizabeth Brin 267.50 Elizabeth Brin0.00

18 186 Cash For My Oak Loretta Showalter 265.00 Loretta Showalter0.00

19 121 Smart Lil Nurse Lena Tyrin Prince 261.00 Carol Lousche0.00

20 200 Miss Playin Ichi Melanie Kykal 251.00 Melanie Kykal0.00

21 127 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 132.50 Kylie Haskins0.00

22 187 Daddys Checks Lance Johnston 0.00 Todd & Chrissy Rogers0.00

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Very Kicked Back Hannah Hieber 286.50 Brock Heiber$132.00 5.00

2 128 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 284.50 Ernie Beal$88.00 3.00
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3 127 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 142.00 Kylie Haskins0.00

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Very Kicked Back Hannah Hieber 286.50 Brock Heiber7.00

2 129 Hadley Smart Mason Beal 286.00 Shauna Beal5.00

3 127 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 142.00 Kylie Haskins0.00

4 145 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 135.50 Jake Gorrell0.00

100. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 285.50 Kristy Johnson$195.00 9.00

2 106 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 281.00 Linda Silveira$117.00 7.00

3 160 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 274.00 Diane Wolfe$78.00 5.00

4 118 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 273.50 Carlee Miller0.00

5 179 Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl Bognuda 138.50 Cheryl Bognuda0.00

101. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 289.00 Paula Francis11.00

2 114 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 285.50 Kristy Johnson9.00

3 153 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 282.00 Sonya Oppedyk7.00

4 106 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 281.00 Linda Silveira5.00

5 160 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 274.00 Diane Wolfe0.00

6 118 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 273.50 Carlee Miller0.00

7 158 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 258.50 Arlene Kelemen0.00

102. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 289.00 Paula Francis$152.00 9.00

2 146 Another Chic Please Cathy Albertson 282.50 Cathy Albertson$114.00 7.00

3 136 Its Justa Dual John Alkire 279.00 John Alkire$76.00 5.00

4 160 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 274.00 Diane Wolfe$38.00 0.00

5 118 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 273.50 Carlee Miller0.00

103. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 289.00 Paula Francis13.00

2 146 Another Chic Please Cathy Albertson 282.50 Cathy Albertson11.00

3 153 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 282.00 Sonya Oppedyk9.00

4 147 Starman Duane Jost 280.50 Duane Jost7.00

5 160 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 274.00 Diane Wolfe0.00

6 118 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 273.50 Carlee Miller0.00

7 165 Get Em All Elizabeth Brin 264.00 Elizabeth Biller0.00

8 158 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 258.50 Arlene Kelemen0.00

9 149 Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa (Terry) Jackson 139.00 Teresa Jackson0.00

104. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 206 Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye 278.00 Michelle Roye$204.00 12.00

2 203 Stone Canyon Chexx Rachelle Kightlinger 277.50 Rachelle Kightlinger$153.00 10.00

3 224 Cheque Please Judith Adkison 274.00 Judy Adkison$102.00 8.00
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4 137 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens 270.50 Karyn Stevens$51.00 6.00

5 122 Smart Bueno Lena Ashley Mayo 262.00 Ashley Mayo0.00

6 158 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 258.50 Arlene Kelemen0.00

7 149 Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa (Terry) Jackson 139.00 Teresa Jackson0.00

8 104 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 0.00 Laura Rene Johnson0.00

105. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 153 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 282.00 Sonya Oppedyk14.00

2 135 License To Pack Heat Dawn Champion 278.00 Dawn Champion12.00

3 224 Cheque Please Judith Adkison 274.00 Judy Adkison10.00

4 204 Oatmeal N Reyzins Ashley Millan 272.50 Ashley Millan8.00

5 116 Conquistarilla Anna Rippy 270.00 Anna Rippy6.00

6 210 Allthatglittersisme Lisa Ingram 267.00 Lisa Ingram0.00

7T 209 Shady Lil Dude Robin Brice 266.00 Robin Brice0.00

7T 159 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 266.00 Christina Ruddy0.00

9 200 Miss Playin Ichi Melanie Kykal 250.50 Melanie Kykal0.00

10 121 Smart Lil Nurse Lena Carol Lousche 135.50 Carol Lousche0.00

106. NRCHA 37: NP LTD Spect - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 429.00 Paula Francis$1230.00 19.00

2 140 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 425.00 Doreen Dalbey$1025.00 17.00

3 153 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 418.00 Sonya Oppedyk$820.00 15.00

4T 101 Very Kicked Back Hannah Hieber 416.00 Brock Heiber$512.50 12.00

4T 136 Its Justa Dual John Alkire 416.00 John Alkire$512.50 12.00

6 132 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 412.50 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter0.00

7 118 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 410.50 Carlee Miller0.00

8 147 Starman Duane Jost 407.50 Duane Jost0.00

9 102 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 404.00 Patti Chiarelli0.00

10T 122 Smart Bueno Lena Ashley Mayo 403.00 Ashley Mayo0.00

10T 106 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 403.00 Linda Silveira0.00

12 160 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 402.00 Diane Wolfe0.00

13 208 Shootn Starlight Erin Ellison 392.00 Erin Ellison0.00

14 159 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 391.00 Christina Ruddy0.00

15 179 Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl Bognuda 271.50 Cheryl Bognuda0.00


